
liha
HIGHLIGHTS



Housing

powder coated Aluminium RAL 9006, powder coated white RAL 9016, powder coated black RAL 9005

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 155 lm/W

R
a
>80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI dim

Blue light hazard: RG0 IEC 62471

Lifetime

up to L80 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

direct/indirect

satiné, microprismatic

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

RAL nach Wahl | RAL of your choice | RAL au choix  | RAL a scelta

230V    IP20    Ra>80    up to L80/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006 RAL 9016 RAL 9005

liha Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspension | Sospensione

Aufbauleuchte | Surface-mount luminaire | Luminaire en saillie | Apparecchio a soffitto

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso
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Dynamc white Microprismatic 
office solutions

RAL of your choice
90+ colours

Variety of 5 sizes (330 to 
1220 mm) and different 

assembly methods

Dust and insect proofRod and central suspension

7 cable colours

IP54 also with microprism

Motion & day-light sensor

Homogenous lighting,
high efficiency,

identical light distribution 
per cm2 for all 5 diameters

Option with 3 hrs emergency 
lighting - battery powered

liha HIGHLIGHTS
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satiné microprism

high output satiné high outputmicroprismlow output satiné low outputmicroprism

liha Aufbauleuchte | Surface-mount luminaire | Luminaire en saillie | Apparecchio a soffitto

direct 
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cd 6395 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

0° 15° 30° 45°

60°

75°

90°

105°

120°

135°150°165°180°165°150°135°

120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45° 30° 15° 0°

cd 6060 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

75
15

1200

ø530

900

600

450

310

ø530

ø430

ø300

ø300

PLANLICHT GmbH & Co. KG • Au 25, 6134 Vomp, Austria • info@planlicht.com • www.planlicht.com



900/1200

75
m

ax
. 2

00
0

21

90

60

450/600

900/1200

75
m

ax
. 2

00
0

21

90

60

310/450/600

satiné microprism

satiné microprism

cd 6060 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

Cover Plate
indirect side

Cover Plate
indirect side

high output satiné high output microprism

low output satiné low output microprism

liha Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspension | Sospensione

direct direct

direct/indirect direct/indirect
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satiné microprism
cd 6060 lm

C0 - C180 C90 - C270
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satiné microprism
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liha

frame

frameless

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso

330/470/620/910/1200

10
0

310/450/600/890/1180

10
0

Cut-out "
 310 mm  317 / 115 mm

 450 mm  457 / 115 mm

 600 mm  607 / 115 mm

 890 mm  897 / 115 mm

 1180 mm  1187 / 115 mm

Cut-out "
 330 mm  317 / 115 mm

 470 mm  457 / 115 mm

 620 mm  607 / 115 mm

 910 mm  897 / 115 mm

 1200 mm  1187 / 115 mm
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Landkreisamt Erlangen, Germany
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RAL 9005 RAL 9006 RAL 9016STANDARD

RAL 1001 RAL 1003 RAL 1004 RAL 1013 RAL 1014 RAL 1015 RAL 1016 RAL 1018 RAL 1019 RAL 1021

RAL 1023

RAL 3003

RAL 4005

RAL 5023

RAL 6034

RAL 7022

RAL 7044

RAL 8028

RAL 1035

RAL 3009

RAL 4010

RAL 5024

RAL 7001

RAL 7024

RAL 7047

RAL 8029

RAL 1036

RAL 3011

RAL 4011

RAL 5025

RAL 7004

RAL 7030

RAL 7048

RAL 9001

RAL 2000

RAL 3013

RAL 4012

RAL 5026

RAL 7006

RAL 7031

RAL 8003

RAL 9002

RAL 2001

RAL 3016

RAL 5002

RAL 6013

RAL 7011

RAL 7032

RAL 8011

RAL 9011

RAL 2003

RAL 3018

RAL 5004

RAL 6014

RAL 7012

RAL 7035

RAL 8012

RAL 9017

RAL 2003

RAL 3020

RAL 5010

RAL 6017

RAL 7013

RAL 7037

RAL 8016

RAL 9022

RAL 2009

RAL 3031

RAL 5012

RAL 6018

RAL 7015

RAL 7038

RAL 8017

Gunnery 
GREY

RAL 3000

RAL 3032

RAL 5013

RAL 6019

RAL 7016

RAL 7039

RAL 8019

Capital 
COPPER

RAL 3002

RAL 3033

RAL 5018

RAL 6027

RAL 7021

RAL 7043

RAL 8024

Glaring 
GOLD

liha COLOURS
gold

white

black

red

iron

silver
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